Solar Group Contact Information 

	Mr. Wayne Windle

	MOBILE: (915) 203-6361

	BUS: (915) 203-6361

	4480 Honey Willow Way

	El Paso, TX 79922-2218

	waynewindle@elp.rr.com

	

	Frederic P. Dalbin, AIA, NCARB

	MOBILE: (915) 637-3778

	BUS.: (915) 533-3777

	2112 Murchison

	El Paso, TX 79930

	fdalbin@wrightdalbin.com

	

	The Honorable & Mrs. Robert O'Rourke

	MOBILE: (915) 227-2732

	BUS.: (915) 541-4123

	1209 Prospect St.

	El Paso, TX 79902

	rorourke@stantonstreetgroup.com

	

	Ms. Mariana Chew

	Conservation Organizer

	MOBILE: (915) 203-7920

	BUS.: (915) 351-0474

	444 Executive Center Blvd., Suite 138

	El Paso, TX 79902

	mariana.chew@sierraclub.org

	

	Mr. Dan Olivas

	MOBILE: (915) 241-0735

	BUS.: (915) 584-5430

	6400 Gateway East

	El Paso, TX 79905

	dan@teamolivas.com

	

	Mr Bill Addington

	MOBILE: (915) 539-4158

	P.O. Box 218

	Sierra Blanca, TX 79851

	aguavida@valornet.com

	

	The Honorable Joseph E. Moody

State Representative

	MOBILE: (915) 873-3498

	BUS.: (915) 532-1391

	6600 N. Mesa, Ste. 603

	El Paso, TX 79912-4425

	joseph.e.moody@gmail.com

	

	The Honorable Marisa Marquez

	State Representative

	MOBILE: (915) 526-0393

	BUS.: (915) 532-2755

	1444 Montana Ave., Ste. A

	El Paso, TX 79902-5659

	mmarquezsr77@gmail.com

	

	Mr. Christopher Hughes

	Attorney

	MOBILE: (512) 417-3475

	BUS.: (512) 479-1173

	111 Congress Ave., Suite 1400

	Austin, TX 78701

	chughes@mailbmc.com

	

	Mr. Robert "Jay" Kleberg

	MOBILE: (915) 487-9172

	BUS.: (915) 225-3218

	201 East Main Drive, 4th floor

	El Paso, TX 79901

	jay.kleberg@verderealty.com

	

	Ms. Jody Casey

	BUS.: (915) 525-7246

	El Paso

	TX

	jody.casey@ge.com

	

	

	Ms. Samantha Chagra Wood

	Director of Business Development, Life Sciences

	BUS.: (915) 534-0577

	El Paso, TX

	schagra@elpasoredco.org

	


